GSFC QMS Management Council and Management Representative

- The GSFC QMS organization is depicted in the Quality Manual, GPG 8730.3.
- The Center Director designates the GSFC QMS Management Representative. His role, and that of the Quality Management System Council, are described in GPG 1060.1.
- The present GSFC QMS Management Representative is:

– Richard Day, 6-2317

- The QMS Management Representative designates a QMS Council (QMSC), consisting of representatives nominated by the Directorates and Offices of the Executive Council, and appoints an Executive Secretary from its membership.
- The QMS Management Representative provides the direct link between the QMSC and the Center Director in matters relating to the GSFC QMS.